
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

21 

45 

44 

66 

91 

55 

9 

92 

63 

89 

48 

69 

43 

29 

37 

36 

34 

84 

13 

4 

10 

G17 

54 

G81 

33 

85 

G95 

G93 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Jan BÜHN 

Danny DE BOER 

Florian ALT 

Bastien MACKELS 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Jan HALBICH 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Dominik VINCON 

Lucy GLÖCKNER 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Vincent LONBOIS 

Arnaud FRIEDRICH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Marko NEKVASIL 

Janusch PROKOP 

Ville VALTONEN 

Koen ZEELEN 

Felix BAUER 

Raphael NEUNER 

Bobby BOS 

Florian HÜSLER 

Carl BERTHELSEN 

Björn STUPPI 

Markus RIPEL JENSEN 

Fredrik OMMEDAL 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

BEL 

NED 

SUI 

GER 

CZE 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

FIN 

NED 

GER 

AUT 

NED 

SUI 

NOR 

GER 

NOR 

NOR 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMB 

KNMV 

FMS 

DMSB 

ACCR 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

SML 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AMF 

KNMV 

SMR 

NMF 

DMSB 

NMF 

NMF 

Runden 

9 

11 

11 

15 

16 

11 

12 

12 

15 

8 

14 

16 

14 

12 

11 

14 

15 

14 

15 

14 

16 

13 

16 

16 

8 

8 

12 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.773 

1:26.728 

1:27.226 

1:27.242 

1:27.309 

1:27.429 

1:27.652 

1:27.671 

1:27.692 

1:27.760 

1:27.792 

1:28.124 

1:28.126 

1:28.129 

1:28.180 

1:28.226 

1:28.425 

1:28.613 

1:28.741 

1:28.907 

1:29.147 

1:29.169 

1:29.350 

1:29.606 

1:30.150 

1:30.549 

1:30.778 

1:32.576 

Diff. 

0.955 

1.453 

1.469 

1.536 

1.656 

1.879 

1.898 

1.919 

1.987 

2.019 

2.351 

2.353 

2.356 

2.407 

2.453 

2.652 

2.840 

2.968 

3.134 

3.374 

3.396 

3.577 

3.833 

4.377 

4.776 

5.005 

6.803 

Abstand 

0.955 

0.498 

0.016 

0.067 

0.120 

0.223 

0.019 

0.021 

0.068 

0.032 

0.332 

0.002 

0.003 

0.051 

0.046 

0.199 

0.188 

0.128 

0.166 

0.240 

0.022 

0.181 

0.256 

0.544 

0.399 

0.229 

1.798 

In Runde 

9 

8 

10 

2 

15 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

15 

10 

12 

10 

13 

15 

10 

10 

11 

15 

9 

8 

11 

6 

8 

8 

7 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

G97 

G88 

Name 

Anton UELAND 

Tiago FREITAS 

Nat 

NOR 

POR 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Föderation 

NMF 

Runden 

15 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.339 

1:34.606 

Diff. 

7.566 

8.833 

Abstand 

0.763 

1.267 

In Runde 

13 

4 
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